

## आगरटला सुनावणी

२९ सप्टेंबर २००८ रोजी झालेल्या स्फोटात सहा जणांचा मृत्यू झाला होता तर १०१ जण जखमी झाले होते. या स्फोटात सहभागी असल्याच्या आरोपाखाली महाराष्ट्र एटीएसने ऑक्टोबर आणि नोव्हेंबर महिन्यात साध्वी प्रज्ञा सिंह ठाकूर, लेफ्टनंट कर्नल प्रसाद पुरोहित यांच्यासह ११ जणांना अटक केली होती.

### Ceenik Exports (India) Ltd.

Regd.Off. : D-3962, TTC Indl. Area, Turbhe MIDC, Jui Nagar, Navi Mumbai - 400 705.  
(CIN : L51311MH1995PLC085007)  
website : www.ceenik.in

#### NOTICE

The Company has informed your exchange on 7<sup>th</sup> August, 2017 (Letter Dated 04<sup>th</sup> August, 2017) that a meeting of the Board of Directors would be held on 14<sup>th</sup> August, 2017 to consider and approve unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30.06.2017.

Though the meeting of the Board will be held as per the schedule, the Directors would not consider the approval of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2017. For this purpose, the Board will meet separately on or before 14<sup>th</sup> September, 2017, a notice for which will be served to the stock exchange.

For CEENIK EXPORTS (INDIA) LTD.

Sd/-  
Chairman & Managing Director  
(Narain Hingorani)

Place : Navi Mumbai  
Date : 14.08.2017

## LIMITED

34193)

ALAL STREET MUMBAI -400 001.

4 http://gsbgroup.co.in

CIAL RESULTS FOR  
IE 30, 2017

(Rs. in lacs)

Quarter ended 30th June, 2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30st June, 2016 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2017 (Audited)
749.00	238.00	1,030.00
22.00	13	77.00
22.00	13	77.00
600.00	600.00	600.00
0.000	0.000	535.00
0.37	0.22	1.29
0.37	0.22	1.29

mittee and were thereafter approved by the  
n 14 August, 2017.

of the SEBI (listing Obligation and Disclosure  
e performed a limited review of the financial  
ons in the limited review report issued for the

results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2017 filed  
sting Obligation and Disclosure Requirements)  
or the Quarter ended 30.06.2017 is available  
india.com and on Company's website:

For and on behalf of the Board of  
GSB Finance Limited  
Sd/-  
Ramakant S. Biyani  
Director  
DIN: 00523178

श्री.नामदेव रामचंद्र जाधव, यांनी महाराष्ट्र महानगरपालिका अधिनियमाचे कलम ३१३ अन्वये ' मे.चीगाई फ्लोअर मिल. ' व्यवसाया करण्यास परवानगी नुतणीकरण करणे करीता विनंती अर्ज केला असून खालील नमूद केलेल्या पत्त्यावर/जागेत 'फ्लोअर मिल ' चा व्यवसाय करीत आहे.

मे. चीगाई फ्लोअर मिल

एस एस ३, ८३९, सेक्टर १६, कोपरखैरणे, नवी मुंबई.

तथापि, परवानगी नुतणीकरण करणेपूर्वी त्याबाबत आजुबाजुचे रहिवाशी व इतर नागरिकांकडून हरकती/सूचना मागविण्यासाठी ही जाहीर सूचना देण्यात येत आहे.

ज्या नागरिकांना याबाबत कोणतीही हरकत/सूचना सादर करावयाची असेल त्या नागरिकांनी आपली हरकत/सूचना लेखी स्वरूपात ही जाहिर सूचना प्रसिध्द झाल्यापासून ०७ दिवसांच्या आत परवाना विभाग, तळमजला, नवी मुंबई महानगरपालिका मुख्यालय, भूखंड क्रमांक १ व २, सेक्टर- १५, सीबीडी, बेलापूर, नवी मुंबई येथे मा.आयुक्त यांचे नावे सादर करावी. गरज भासल्यास हरकत घेणा-या व्यक्तीस चौकशीसाठी हजर रहावे लागेल.

दिनांक : १५/०८/२०१७.

स्थळ : नवी मुंबई.

सही/-

नामदेव जाधव



## SCAN STEELS LIMITED

(CIN : L27209MH1994PLC078015)

Reg. Off: Office No. 104, 105, E-Square, Subhash Road, Opp. Havmor Ice Cream, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400057.

Telephone: +91-022-26185461; Email: scansteels@scansteels.com

### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2017

(Amount INR (In Lacs), except earning per share data)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2017 (Audited) (Note 2)	Quarter ended 30.06.2016 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2017 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations				
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.56	(113.62)	(343.91)	(1,493.34)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.56	(113.62)	(343.91)	(1,493.34)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(291.24)	502.98	(688.61)	(1,180.57)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax))	(145.91)	486.46	(647.10)	(1,166.61)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	5,235.23	5,155.23	4,880.56	5,155.23
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				20,951.71
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (Before and after Extraordinary Items)				
	Basic	(0.56)	0.94	(1.33)	(2.26)
	Diluted	(0.56)	0.98	(1.33)	(2.35)

#### Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2017, filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.scansteels.com).
- The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2017 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published figures of nine months ended December 31, 2016.
- The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 14, 2017 and the Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
- Other Operating income includes gain or (loss) from "Derivative transactions under F & O segment" of various commodities with the Stock Exchanges. The profit on the settlement date is recognised in the statement of profit and loss account and the fair value of derivative instruments measured at FVTOCI of the instruments in hand as on the reporting date which is shown under "Reserve for fair valuation of derivative instruments" to be reclassified to profit and loss account on future settlement date.
- The company has been funded through consortium member banks. All the member banks have classified the credit facilities as Non-performing. The monthly interest application has been made by only three member banks and the other members have not applied the monthly interest since the account is treated as Non-performing assets. The non charging of interest by the member banks has an impact on the profitability of the company.
- During this quarter, the company has allotted 8,00,000 nos of equity shares, of face value of Rs. 10 per share and at a premium of Rs. 40 each, by converting share warrants issued earlier and options being exercised by the allottees of said warrants.
- The Company is engaged in only one segment viz. Steel Manufacturing and as such there is no separate reportable segments as per IND AS -108 "Operating Segment".
- Figures have been re-grouped / re-arranged wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Scan Steels Limited

Sd/-  
Ankur Madaan  
Whole Time Director  
DIN : 07002199

14th August, 2017  
Bhubaneswar

धडक इमारत व बांधकाम कामगार संघटना



# MITED

D, SURAT-395002, INDIA.  
@betexindia.com

## TER ENDED JUNE 30TH, 2017

PERIOD	YEAR ENDED	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year
Q1	31/03/17	30/06/16
Audited	Audited	Un-Audited
4.86	5790.66	1209.01
1.51	114.76	30.39
1.51	114.76	30.39
1.51	1.40	30.39
0.00	150.00	150.00
N.A.	1887.45	N.A.

1.43	7.43	2.03
1.43	7.43	2.03

ended June 30th, 2017, filed with the Requirements) Regulations, 2015. on the Stock Exchange website.

**BETEX INDIA LIMITED**  
sd /-  
HAHESH KUMAR SOMANI (DIRECTOR)

30TH JUNE, 2017  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

PERIOD	YEAR ENDED
Q1	31-Mar-17
AUDITED	AUDITED
4	1,035.64
0	56.38
0	56.38
0	966.00
	180.24
	0.06
	0.06

d with the Stock (s) Regulations, npany's website

rvices Limited  
Sd/-



## SCAN STEELS LIMITED

(CIN : L27209MH1994PLC076015)

Reg. Off: Office No. 104, 105, E-Square, Subhash Road, Opp. Havmor Ice Cream, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400057.  
Telephone: +91-022-26185461; Email: scansteels@scansteels.com

### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2017

(Amount INR (In Lacs), except earning per share data)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2017	31.03.2017	30.06.2016	31.03.2017
		(Unaudited)	(Audited) (Note 2)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations				
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.56	(113.62)	(343.91)	(1,493.34)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.56	(113.62)	(343.91)	(1,493.34)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(291.24)	502.98	(688.61)	(1,180.57)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(145.91)	486.46	(647.10)	(1,166.61)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	5,235.23	5,155.23	4,880.56	5,155.23
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	20,951.71
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (Before and after Extraordinary Items)				
	Basic	(0.56)	0.94	(1.33)	(2.26)
	Diluted	(0.56)	0.98	(1.33)	(2.35)

#### Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2017, filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.scansteels.com)
- The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2017 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published figures of nine months ended December 31, 2016.
- The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 14, 2017 and the Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
- Other Operating income includes gain or (loss) from "Derivative transactions under F & O segment " of various commodities with the Stock Exchanges. The profit on the settlement date is recognised in the statement of profit and loss account and the fair value of derivative instruments measured at FVTOCI of the instruments in hand as on the reporting date which is shown under "Reserve for fair valuation of derivative instruments" to be reclassified to profit and loss account on future settlement date.
- The company has been funded through consortium member banks. All the member banks have classified the credit facilities as Non-performing. The monthly interest application has been made by only three member banks and the other members have not applied the monthly interest since the account is treated as Non-performing assets. The non charging of interest by the member banks has an impact on the profitability of the company.
- During this quarter, the company has allotted 8,00,000 nos of equity shares, of face value of Rs. 10 per share and at a premium of Rs. 40 each, by converting share warrants issued earlier and options being exercised by the allottees of said warrants.
- The Company is engaged in only one segment viz. Steel Manufacturing and as such there is no separate reportable segments as per IND AS -108 "Operating Segment".
- Figures have been re-grouped / re-arranged wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Scan Steels Limited  
Sd/-  
Ankur Madaan  
Whole Time Director  
DIN : 07002199

14th August, 2017  
Bhubaneswar

## JAGJANANI TEXTILES LIMITED

E-228, Riico Industrial Area, Bagru, Extn., Bagru - 303007.

CIN No.: L17124RJ1997PLC013498; E-mail: compliance@jagjanani.com; Phone No.: 0141-4104745

(₹ in '000')

Particulars	3 months ended	Corresponding	Year to date
	30.06.2017	3 months ended	figure for
		previous year	year ended
		30.06.2016	31.03.2017
Total Income from Operations (net)	73	1873	9374
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(1437)	(1384)	(22077)
Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(1437)	(1384)	(22077)
Equity Share Capital	15000	15000	15000



Ma  
1.GLO

Sup  
Last d

2.GLOE

Supply  
Last c

Submit

3.OPE

Ph:+91

Mail:g

For Ch

1)GCP

Direct

4) Indir

Last c

Fo

www

Wherea

Mahara

and En

conferre

Rules,

Borrowe

Sondig

Road, F

Rs. 53,(

Twenty

03/06/2

was ser

The Bor

Borrowe

posses

conferre

said Ru

The Bor

deal wit

charge

mentio

The Bor

the act,

Regd. (

NOTICE  
Compan  
Country  
business  
The nat

Fiat No  
Tq. Hav

Date :  
Place :